Punkte Wertung "bester Verein/ Startgemeinschaft" nach Plitzen in der Weltjahresbestenliste

Platz
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2017

Kunstrad und Einrad

Verein

RSV Steinhoéring

RMSV Aach

SKV Morfelden

RKV Denkendorf

RSN Schwanewede

TSV Bernlohe

KRS Rebland e.V. Varnhalt
Neuenkirchen

VfH Worms

RSG Teuto Antrup-Wechte
SCAA Hongkong

Liemer RC

RV Mainz-Ebersheim

RV Neuenkirchen

ATB Uzwil

RCV Bohl-Iggelheim

RSV Solidaritat Frohnlach
RV Hoffnungsthal

RKV Solidaritat Schweinfurt
RSV Tailfingen

RSV Gutach

RV Ohringen

RV Ebnat

RKB Solidaritat Bruckmdhl
RSV SchleiBheim

OAMTC RC Mazda Hagspiel Héchst
RKV Poppenweiler

RSV Langenselbold

RV Burgheim

RC Oberesslingen

RSV Oppershofen

R.C. Sturmvogel Miilheim
RMSV Bad Schussenried
Spvvg. Rot-Weiss Moisling
RKB Soli Waldbdttelbrunn
RSC 2000 Kieselbronn

RSV Breckenheim

RSV Soli Reuth

JSV Neuenschmidten

ATB Baar

RRMV Friedrichshafen
SportKultur Stuttgart

RSV Unterweissach
OAMTC RC Béhler Gisingen

Punkte
113
92
88
59
34
34
33
33
33
32
30
28
26
26
25
24
24
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
12
11

Punktewertung:

Platz 1 = 11 Punkte
Platz 2 =9 Punkte
Platz 3 = 8 Punkte
Platz 4 = 7 Punkte
Platz 5 = 6 Punkte
Platz 6 = 5 Punkte
Platz 7 = 4 Punkte
Platz 8 = 3 Punkte
Platz 9 = 2 Punkte
Platz 10 = 1 Punkt



44
44
44
44
44
44
44
52
52
52
52
52
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
94

Falke Kervenheim

RMSV Kirchehrenbach

RSC Koéngen

RSV Klein-Winternheim

RV Lottstetten

RV Mainz-Finthen

RV Sirnach

Adler Neuwerk

ESV Lok Zwickau

RSV Gau-Algesheim

RSV Knetterheide
Ravensburg

RKV llsfeld

RSV Unterweissach

RSV Oschelbronn

RSV Wendlingen

RV Freie Bahn OberauRem
SG Flonheim/Gau-Algesheim
VC Rheineck / KRF Uzwil
OAMTC RV Sulz

Creaton GroRRengottern
R.V.1912 Rockenberg

RSV Augustdorf

RSV Fiirth-Vach

RV Nufringen

SG Ohringen/Erlenbach

SG Antrup-Wechte/Leeden
SG Augustdorf/Tempo Lieme
Hombrechtikon / Stafa
Klengen

Nerchauer SV

RC 1925 Delkenheim

RRV Dornheim

RSV Fischerbach

RSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg

RV Adelheide Delmenhorst
RV Bonlanden

RV Magstadt

RV Trillfingen

RSC Ludwigshafen- RV Oggersheim
RSV Germania Heere

RV Bechhofen

RV Oberjesingen

SG Orlen

SKC-Kolarovo

SV Griin Weill Markisch Buchholz
Sportfreunde Kladow

TSG Flonheim

TuS Dorum

OAMTC RC Altenstadt
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103
103
103
103
103
103
103
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

DJK Eintracht Stadtlohn

JCF Balbigny

RSV Solidaritat Randersacker
RSV Wallbach

RV Empfingen

RV Germania Hungen

RV Germania Oberschindmaas
SG Morfelden / Rockenberg
ARBO RC 11er Meiningen
Eintracht Baunatal
Nagybergi SE

RKV Dachau

RMSV Hochheide

RSV Solidaritat Rimpar
Rheinhessen6er SG

RC Delkenheim

RSV Erlenbach

RV Bergeslust Leeden

RV Diamant Lind

RV Viktoria Erk.-Hoven

SKP Kometa Brno / Sokol Horni HerSpice
SV Kirchdorf

OAMTC RC Réthis

GRMSV Moers

RG Delkenheim TSG Sonnent
RKB Solidaritat Roth

RKV Herzogenaurach

RSF Bonn-Duisdorf

RSV Unteribental

TG Solidaritat Hochberg

1. RC Bergen

GSV Baunatal
Kunstradfahrer Uster

RKV Herbrechtingen

RMSV Nenzingen

RMV Amriswil

RSV Herford

RV Biblis

RV Klengen

RV Stierstadt

Sportkultur Stuttgart

VfL Monchberg

insgesamt: 136 Vereine
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